Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Gibson - (932861) - Durham City ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.91
1:31.00
1:31.87
1:32.79

WA Pts Round

142 H
119 H
116 H
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.91
1:31.00
1:32.79

1:31.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts Round

142 H
119 H
112
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Date

08/12/13
02/11/13
24/03/13

14/07/13

Date

08/12/13
02/11/13
14/07/13
24/03/13

Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Durham City End of Season Gala

Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City End of Season Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Venue
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Durham

Venue
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3

Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
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