Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Gibson - (932861) - Durham City ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.91	142	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Durham City	3
1:31.00	119	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
1:31.87	116	Н	24/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Durham City	3
1:32.79	112		14/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Durham City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.91	142	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Durham City	3
1:31.00	119	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
1:32.79	112		14/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Durham City	3
1:31.87	116	Н	24/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Durham City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS